Technology for
     Successful pond!
Biological balanceBiological balance
Due to the small size of most ponds a natural
balance is diffi cult to obtain.
Therefore, we must help to keep your pond
healthy. Suffi cient water quality is important,
1. Advice for a healthy pond!

refl ection. Powered by an electronic ballast which ensures optimal UV output and live time of UV
lamps. The special T5 KoiPro UV replacement lamps offer the best quality for price value.
     UVC provides      UVC provides
         crystal-clear water
• A new fi lter or a new pond needs time to get balanced.
In the meantime, algae will arise. To get a biological balance in your
pond as quick as possible you must control algae.
• At the start of spring in the pond after a thorough cleaning of the fi lter and high temperatures,
the biological equilibrium disturbed and algae will thrive. You must intervene to redress the balance.
• If the plants cant keep up with the nutrients produced by  the fi sh and the fi lter, which often is the case
with Koi ponds, green algae see their chance. Your pond is green and opaque.
Even though the water in your pond has the perfect
composition and you have a good fi lter, you can still suffer
from algae. There are several reasons for this.
Model Max pond size Max. Pump fl ow Lamp uvc-Power RVS Refl ector
 SF REFLEX U.V.C.7000L/ 9W.  7.000 L 5,000 L/h  Philips PL 9 watt   Yes
 SF REFLEX U.V.C.10.000L/11W  10.000 L  7.500 L/h  Philips PL 11 watt  Yes
 SF REFLEX U.V.C.20.000L/18W 20.000 L  12.500 L/h Philips PL 18 watt RVS house
 SF TECH U.V.C.40.000L/40W  40.000 L  20.000 L/h High Power T5 40 watt RVS house
 SF TECH U.V.C.75.000L/75W  75.000 L  20.000 L/h  High Power T5 75 watt RVS house
 SF TECH UVC MASTER T5 75 W  75.000 L  20.000 L/h High power T5  75 watt  RVS house
 KOI PRO RVS UVC T5 40 W  40.000 L  20.000 L/h  High power T5 40 watt RVS house
 KOI PRO RVS UVC T5 75 W  75.000 L  20.000 L/h  High power T5 75 watt RVS house
s,